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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 6th round, Match #47

Friday, 21.09.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 25°C. Spectators: 850

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
11 Pasich Hennadii
29 Didyk Roman (C)
25 Horin Oleh
17 Kuzyk Denys
16 Riabov Artur
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
10 Jashari Muharrem
8 O. Prosper
7 Eynel
90 Assinor Mark

Substitutes
1 Ledvii Dmytro
72 Samoilenko Kirill
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
4 Dajko Ajdi
88 Kysil Yaroslav
5 Nonikashvili Shota
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
9 Avahimian Artur
24 Podoliak Marko
23 Kravchuk Danylo
27 J. Bennette

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
4 Kholod Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
5 Edson
23 Kopyna Yurii
93 Roman Vitalii
10 Prytula Ostap (C)
17 Sliusar Denys
99 Faal Baboucarr
7 Klayver
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

Substitutes
28 Klymenko Yehor
25 Levytskyi Bohdan
8 Raileanu Vlad
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
56 Boiko Maksym
75 Kitela Andrii
11 Runich Vasyl
73 Liakh Rostyslav
47 Kvas Kostiantyn

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Levchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Reznikov Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #47
Friday, 21.09.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 25°C. Spectators: 850

«LNZ» Cherkasy 1 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
30' 7 Klayver

8 O. Prosper 32'

46' 17 Sliusar Denys
8 Raileanu Vlad

46' 7 Klayver
75 Kitela Andrii

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
19 Pastukh Yevhenii 62'

7 Eynel
27 J. Bennette 62'

8 O. Prosper 63'

63' 5 Edson

68' 93 Roman Vitalii
73 Liakh Rostyslav

72' 75 Kitela Andrii
10 Jashari Muharrem
5 Nonikashvili Shota 79'

82' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia
11 Runich Vasyl

90 Assinor Mark
23 Kravchuk Danylo 86'

89' 99 Faal Baboucarr
47 Kvas Kostiantyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


